04 Jeugdwedstrijd groep 4 1

le baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 14-10-2024

Daguitslag Jeugdwedstrijd 4 (pup/jun)

pos nr
1 84
2 68
3 75
4 88
5 69
6 67
7 74
8 72
9 73
10 79
11 85
12 80
13 83
14 82
15 66
16 71
17 78
18 77
19 87

naam

Kailey van der Veen

Tijn Bijma

Colin de Velde

Lars Dijck

Luca Stroetinga

Jelmer Tasma

Ryan Draaisma

Kyra Kamstra

Anton Boersma

Sanne Brinksma
Neeltsje de Boer

Janna Wietske v.d. Ende
Hannah de Vries

Tim Postma

Nynke Krol

Bernt Hut

Eline Teeninga

Merel Viug

Jan /Eesge van der Meer

14-10-2024 18:51:04

woonplaats

De Westereen
Arum
Heerenveen
Nes Gem Dongeradeel
Wijnjewoude
Goutum

Peize

Hattem
Ureterp
Wytgaard
Dronryp

Hijum

Raerd
Goutum
Wirdum fr
Waskemeer
Leek

Jirnsum
Hallum

sponsor

15rnd 6km 00:09:06uur (gem. 36,4sec) 39,6km/h

rnd grp pnt

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15
14
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04 Jeugdwedstrijd groep 4 1

le baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 14-10-2024

Transponderprint

Jeugdwedstrijd 4 (pup/jun)

pos
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nr

84
68
75
88
69
67
74
72
73
85
80
83
71
78
77
87

naam

Kailey van der Veen

Tijn Bijma

Colin de Velde

Lars Dijck

Luca Stroetinga

Jelmer Tasma

Ryan Draaisma

Kyra Kamstra

Anton Boersma

Neeltsje de Boer

Janna Wietske v.d. Ende
Hannah de Vries

Bernt Hut

Eline Teeninga

Merel Viug

Jan /Eesge van der Meer

14-10-2024 18:51:04

rnd

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14

15rnd 6km 00:09:06uur (gem. 36,4sec) 39,6km/h

Tijd
9:06.221
9:07.042
9:07.863
9:08.044
9:08.955
9:09.004
9:09.130
9:09.975
9:10.100
9:11.995
9:12.201
9:13.430
9:22.755
9:32.674
9:37.336
9:11.031

Laatste

31.006
31.932
29.549
33.104
30.586
30.505
31.033
31.748
31.051
31.408
32.797
32.707
37.397
39.017
38.599
1:01.464

Snelste

28.972
28.804
29.520
28.987
29.528
29.705
29.841
29.431
29.799
30.253
29.661
30.231
30.879
31.815
31.542
31.119
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